4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0208498M
0216416M
1150445F
0208409F
0216472F
0490305F
1150430F
1150450F
0490306F
0208477F
0490318M
1150432M
0490327M
0490332M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.23

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBO3FC50
|DB04012C
|DB04010D
| DBO3F8AL
| DBO3FC42
| DBO3F890
| DBO3FC81
|DB040127
| DA3B46B9
| DBO3F85A
| DBO3FC69
|DB040105
|DB040120
| DBO3FC76

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

60866

Benzing 48907076 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

VY, 06,2025 1Lil:3E

| FILEON
SERVER

COSARIU

21° 51" 15.7"'

PETRICA

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

202407
8000B163
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236126_1749410794.pdf

